Specs:
Family Model Wattage Lumens lm/W CCT CRI
DBAL-50W 50W 8,000lm 160lm/W 3000K/4000K/5000K 75+
DBAL-80W 80W 12,800lm 160lm/W 3000K/4000K/5000K 75+
DBAL-100W 100W 16,000lm 160lm/W 3000K/4000K/5000K 75+
DBAL-120W 120W 19,200lm 160lm/W 3000K/4000K/5000K 75+
DBAL-150W 150W 24,000lm 160lm/W 3000K/4000K/5000K 75+
DBAL-200W 200W 32,000lm 160lm/W 3000K/4000K/5000K 75+
Bell LED Area Light
160lm/W
General Description:
The EX-LITE DBAL is an architectural decorative bell shape area